
 © Levon Chaushyan

Corno  IV   (F)

f

Moderato  q = 80

mf

5

mp

poco  a  poco  accel.
9

sfp

p

q = 108
13

f

Allegro assai   q = 1401

20

f

23

3
4

4
4

&

> >

È¨áÝ â²àôÞÚ²Ü
Levon CHAUSHYAN

î à Ü ² Î ² Ü  Þ º ö à ð Ü º ð
F E S T I V E  FAN FAR S

&
. . . . . .

&  Ò

2

&

&
>

∑
. >

&
. > .

&
.>

Œ
F# f

r ‰™ Œ Œ Œ
F# f

r ‰™ Œ Œ

Fn f

j ‰
F

Œ
f f f f f f

F f

j ‰

fb f f f f f fb f f f f f

fb f f f f f Fn
Ó Ó

F w

f

j
‰ Œ Ó Œ ‰

f#
j

F#

f

j ‰ ‰
f#
j

f# ™ f# f# f# f f
‰

f f f# f# f# f f f
‰

f

j
f

j

f# f# f# F f

j ‰
f# f# f# fn

Œ Ó



mf

2
26

mf mf

30

sf

sf mf

3
34

mf

41

f
p

4
46

50

54

f

Meno mosso  q = 1265
59

63

A tempo  q = 1406
66

6
8

4
8

6
8

6
8

3
4

6
8

3
4

6
8

6
8

3
4

6
8

2
4

6
8

6
8

4
4

5
4

& ∑
. . . . .

&
. > > >

∑
> > > > >

&  Ò

3

>

&
>

 Ò

2

&

III

> > >
+ + +e = e

&

+ + + + + +

&

+ + +
∑ ∑

& ∑
>

&
3

&
3

 Ò

2

f

j ‰ Œ Œ
f

j ‰ Ó
f

j ‰ Œ Œ
f

j ‰
f

j ‰ Œ

Ó
f

j ‰ Œ ‰
f f f f

j ‰
f f f f

j

w# w w f

j ‰ Œ Ó

Œ
F ™ w f

j ‰ Œ Ó

f f f f f

J
f f f f f

J f# f f# F ™

F ™ f f

F<n> ™ Fn ™ f#
j

Œ f

j
Œ f#

j
‰ f

j
‰ f

j
‰

f#
j

Œ f

j
Œ F# ™ F ™

Ó Œ f F f

j
‰

f f f f f f f
f

F f

j
‰

f f#
j ‰

f f f F f

j ‰
f f# f f

f f f F F f

j
‰ Œ

Corno  IV   (F)
2



mf

7
70

f

8
75

mf

84

mf

Allegro assai  q = 1449

mf
f

poco  a  poco  accel.10
93

mf
f

Moderato
 h = q = 90 11

97

ff

105

f

108

110

mf

12
113

5
4

4
4

5
4

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

& ∑

&  Ò

6
∑

>

&  Ò

3

&  Ò

2 III

& ∑
>

&  Ò

2

>
∑

&
> > > >

&
. . . > > > >

&

&
>

. .
>

. .
>

. .
>

 Ò

2
. .

w
f f f F f f f f f f

Ó

Ó Œ
fb F f

j ‰ Œ

Ó
f# F

Ó F w f

J
‰ Œ Ó

wb F ™ f

j
‰ Œ Œ

F ™ F ™ F ™
w f

j ‰ Œ Ó

f f f# f F ™ ‰
f f f f f# f ™

f f f f# f f f f f ™ f f f

f f
f f f# F f

j ‰
f f f f F

f f

J
‰ f f f f f f

f f f f f f ™ f f f f f f f F

fb
j ‰ fb f

f

j ‰ f f
fb
j ‰ fb f

f

j ‰ f f

Corno  IV   (F)

Levon Chaushyan. Festive Fanfars

3



f

Più mosso
117

mf

13

mf

127

14
130

133

mp

accel.15
136

f

Allegro assai  q = 144

142

145

sub. mp

148

f

ff

Allegro  q = 148

3
4

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

7
8

7
8

4
4

6
8

6
8

4
4

4
4

&  Ò

2
∑

&

sf

> >

&

&

&

&

& .
.

. . .
.

. .
. . . .

&
. . . . . . . . . . . .

&
. . . . . . . . . . . .

&

&
>

Typeset by Grigor Arakelian

arakelian.grigor@gmail.com

f f f f
f f f

f F f

j ‰ Œ Ó

F ™ f

j ‰ Ó Œ
f f f

j ‰ Ó Œ
F ™

F f f f f ™ f f f f f f f f f f f f f f ff
f

F f f f f
fb fb f fb fb fb f f f fb

fb fb f fb fb fb f fb f
f Œ fb fb f fb f

f

Ó fb fb f fb fb f f f f f f f fb f f f f f f f

‰ fb
j

‰ fb
J

‰ f f ‰ fb
j

‰ fb
J

‰ f f ‰ fb
J ‰ fb

J
‰ f

f

‰ fb
J ‰ fb

J
‰ f

f ‰ fb
J ‰ fb

J
‰ f

f ‰ fb
J ‰ fb

J
‰ f

f

‰ fb
J ‰ fb

J
‰ f

f ‰ fb
J ‰ fb

J
‰ f

f ‰ fb
J ‰ fb

J
‰ f

f ‰

‰
fb fb

‰
f f

‰
fb fb

‰
f f

‰
fb fb

‰
f f

‰
fb fb

‰
f f

Œ
F ™ F f

j ‰ Œ
f

j ‰ Œ Ó

Corno  IV   (F)
4


